2015 Trion Football Roster

2 Malik Martin RB/LB Sr

3 Braden Tucker WR/DB

5 Jarrett Gill QB So

6 Noah Edgeworth QB  Fr
7 Jarrett Pierce RB/DB Jr

8 Tanner Railey RB/DB So

9 Jackson Walters TE/DL So
10 Gabe Howell RB/DB Sr

11 Brett Brown WR/DB Fr
12 Griffin Floyd WR/DB Sr
16 Drake ClowdisRB/LB Sr

17 Freddy Vazquez RB/DB Fr
18 Austin Southerland WR/DB
19 Austin WeaverWR/DLSr

20 DeVonya Farmer RB/DB Sr
21 McCord Hood LB Sr

22 Braden Johnson RB/LB Fr
23 Dakota Corbin RB/DB Fr

25 Jacob Wells RB/LB Jr

26 Noah Depalier RB/DB So

28 David McCary TE/DL Sr

29 Hunter Stallings TE/DB Fr
32 Branson Bowman RB/LB So
33 Logan Blevins RB/LB So

34 J.J. Jennings RB/DB Jr

40 Julian Smith  RB/LB So

46 Timmy Wood WR/DB Jr
49 Henrri Reynoso RB/DL Jr
50 Jake Hayes OL/DL Fr

51 Logan BicknellOL/DL Fr

52 Ben Chapman OL/DL Sr

53 Caleb Devier OL/DL Fr

54 Aiden Brock OL/DL So

55 Blade Reynolds OL/DL So
56 Matthew Wilson OL/DL Sr
57 Skyler HesslerOL/DL Fr

58 Kase Roach OL/DL Jr

59 Luke Westbrook OL/DL Fr
60 Braxden Peace OL/DL So
62 Bill Ramirez  OL/DL Fr

64 Jarod Willingham OL/DL Sr

Sr

Fr



65
67
68
70
72
74
75
76
77
80
88

Zach Mildren OL/DL Sr
Matt McWhorter OL/DL Jr
Cody Luallen OL/DL So
Andrew Venn OL/DL Fr

William Phillips OL/DL Sr
Jake Daffron OL/DL Sr
Jacob Hammitt OL/DL Fr

Ryan Tomlin OL/DL Fr
Wade Harris OL/DL Jr
Israel RamirezWR/DB Fr
Colton Duncan TE/DL So



